
Maggiora 05 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. 17:36.460
Tempo gara

1 1:53.932 + -02.-661 17:12:25.843  47,713

2 1:58.220 + 01.627 17:14:24.063  45,982

3 1:57.449 + 00.856 17:16:21.512  46,284

4 1:57.466 + 00.873 17:18:18.978  46,277

5 1:57.572 + 00.979 17:20:16.550  46,235

6 1:56.593 --------- 17:22:13.143  46,624

7 1:58.412 + 01.819 17:24:11.555  45,908

8 1:58.715 + 02.122 17:26:10.270  45,790

9 1:58.101 + 01.508 17:28:08.371  46,028

 Po. 2 - # 211 MANNA L. + 28.065
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.207 + -00.-368 17:12:30.118  45,987

2 1:58.575 --------- 17:14:28.693  45,844

3 2:00.582 + 02.007 17:16:29.275  45,081

4 2:00.550 + 01.975 17:18:29.825  45,093

5 2:00.442 + 01.867 17:20:30.267  45,134

6 2:01.407 + 02.832 17:22:31.674  44,775

7 2:01.786 + 03.211 17:24:33.460  44,636

8 2:01.388 + 02.813 17:26:34.848  44,782

9 2:01.588 + 03.013 17:28:36.436  44,708

 Po. 3 - # 6 DAZIANO L. + 35.261
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.228 + -02.-948 17:12:29.139  46,371

2 2:02.447 + 02.271 17:14:31.586  44,395

3 2:02.061 + 01.885 17:16:33.647  44,535

4 2:01.619 + 01.443 17:18:35.266  44,697

5 2:01.322 + 01.146 17:20:36.588  44,806

6 2:01.651 + 01.475 17:22:38.239  44,685

7 2:03.146 + 02.970 17:24:41.385  44,143

8 2:02.071 + 01.895 17:26:43.456  44,531

9 2:00.176 --------- 17:28:43.632  45,234

 Po. 4 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I. + 35.909
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.841 + 16.453 17:12:46.752  40,314

2 2:01.108 + 02.720 17:14:47.860  44,886

3 1:59.378 + 00.990 17:16:47.238  45,536

4 1:59.756 + 01.368 17:18:46.994  45,392

5 2:00.848 + 02.460 17:20:47.842  44,982

6 1:59.071 + 00.683 17:22:46.913  45,653

7 2:00.056 + 01.668 17:24:46.969  45,279

8 1:58.923 + 00.535 17:26:45.892  45,710

9 1:58.388 --------- 17:28:44.280  45,917

 Po. 5 - # 848 CAPPELLETTI D. + 42.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.941 + 11.615 17:12:42.852  41,515

2 2:01.046 + 01.720 17:14:43.898  44,909

3 2:01.756 + 02.430 17:16:45.654  44,647

4 1:59.899 + 00.573 17:18:45.553  45,338

5 2:01.744 + 02.418 17:20:47.297  44,651

6 2:03.072 + 03.746 17:22:50.369  44,169

7 1:59.916 + 00.590 17:24:50.285  45,332

8 2:01.213 + 01.887 17:26:51.498  44,847

9 1:59.326 --------- 17:28:50.824  45,556

 Po. 6 - # 318 DONDE G. + 46.209
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.610 + -01.-943 17:12:31.521  45,448

2 2:01.553 --------- 17:14:33.074  44,721

3 2:02.313 + 00.760 17:16:35.387  44,443

4 2:02.487 + 00.934 17:18:37.874  44,380

5 2:01.813 + 00.260 17:20:39.687  44,626

6 2:02.338 + 00.785 17:22:42.025  44,434

7 2:02.853 + 01.300 17:24:44.878  44,248

8 2:04.372 + 02.819 17:26:49.250  43,708

9 2:05.330 + 03.777 17:28:54.580  43,373

 Po. 7 - # 158 FERRARI D. + 59.176
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.308 + -01.-610 17:12:33.219  44,812

2 2:02.918 --------- 17:14:36.137  44,225

3 2:04.485 + 01.567 17:16:40.622  43,668

4 2:03.805 + 00.887 17:18:44.427  43,908

5 2:03.063 + 00.145 17:20:47.490  44,172

6 2:02.982 + 00.064 17:22:50.472  44,202

7 2:04.173 + 01.255 17:24:54.645  43,778

8 2:05.887 + 02.969 17:27:00.532  43,182

9 2:07.015 + 04.097 17:29:07.547  42,798

 Po. 8 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 1:08.821
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.954 + 15.131 17:12:48.865  39,692

2 2:05.060 + 03.237 17:14:53.925  43,467

3 2:03.345 + 01.522 17:16:57.270  44,072

4 2:03.136 + 01.313 17:19:00.406  44,146

5 2:01.823 --------- 17:21:02.229  44,622

6 2:03.754 + 01.931 17:23:05.983  43,926

7 2:03.691 + 01.868 17:25:09.674  43,948

8 2:03.128 + 01.305 17:27:12.802  44,149

9 2:04.390 + 02.567 17:29:17.192  43,701

 Po. 9 - # 9 PICCO A. + 1:12.874
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.790 + 00.774 17:12:36.701  43,561

2 2:06.090 + 02.074 17:14:42.791  43,112

3 2:06.021 + 02.005 17:16:48.812  43,136

4 2:05.804 + 01.788 17:18:54.616  43,210

5 2:05.136 + 01.120 17:20:59.752  43,441

6 2:05.557 + 01.541 17:23:05.309  43,295

7 2:04.016 --------- 17:25:09.325  43,833

8 2:05.226 + 01.210 17:27:14.551  43,410

9 2:06.694 + 02.678 17:29:21.245  42,907

 Po. 10 - # 3 TACCHELLA E. + 1:14.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.695 + -00.-466 17:12:34.606  44,305

2 2:03.410 + 00.249 17:14:38.016  44,048

3 2:03.380 + 00.219 17:16:41.396  44,059

4 2:19.947 + 16.786 17:19:01.343  38,843

5 2:04.210 + 01.049 17:21:05.553  43,765

6 2:03.161 --------- 17:23:08.714  44,137

7 2:05.268 + 02.107 17:25:13.982  43,395

8 2:05.150 + 01.989 17:27:19.132  43,436

9 2:03.888 + 00.727 17:29:23.020  43,878

Fastest lap: 1:56.593
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Maggiora 05 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 38 REGALDO C. + 1:40.422
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.190 + -01.-372 17:12:38.101  43,078

2 2:10.377 + 02.815 17:14:48.478  41,694

3 2:07.562 --------- 17:16:56.040  42,615

4 2:08.588 + 01.026 17:19:04.628  42,275

5 2:07.790 + 00.228 17:21:12.418  42,539

6 2:09.965 + 02.403 17:23:22.383  41,827

7 2:08.397 + 00.835 17:25:30.780  42,337

8 2:08.607 + 01.045 17:27:39.387  42,268

9 2:09.406 + 01.844 17:29:48.793  42,007

 Po. 12 - # 999 PORCELLATO G. + 1:58.979
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.444 + 03.042 17:12:43.355  41,356

2 2:10.080 + 01.678 17:14:53.435  41,790

3 2:08.402 --------- 17:17:01.837  42,336

4 2:09.302 + 00.900 17:19:11.139  42,041

5 2:08.732 + 00.330 17:21:19.871  42,227

6 2:09.388 + 00.986 17:23:29.259  42,013

7 2:11.257 + 02.855 17:25:40.516  41,415

8 2:11.581 + 03.179 17:27:52.097  41,313

9 2:15.253 + 06.851 17:30:07.350  40,191

 Po. 13 - # 11 CORLEONE A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.172 + 06.653 17:12:46.083  40,515

2 2:22.866 + 15.347 17:15:08.949  38,050

3 2:13.103 + 05.584 17:17:22.052  40,841

4 2:10.736 + 03.217 17:19:32.788  41,580

5 2:07.519 --------- 17:21:40.307  42,629

6 2:09.082 + 01.563 17:23:49.389  42,113

7 2:08.773 + 01.254 17:25:58.162  42,214

8 2:13.199 + 05.680 17:28:11.361  40,811

 Po. 14 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.211 + 08.227 17:12:50.122  39,331

2 2:09.984 --------- 17:15:00.106  41,821

3 2:11.615 + 01.631 17:17:11.721  41,302

4 2:12.419 + 02.435 17:19:24.140  41,052

5 2:10.130 + 00.146 17:21:34.270  41,774

6 2:17.712 + 07.728 17:23:51.982  39,474

7 2:12.193 + 02.209 17:26:04.175  41,122

8 2:13.993 + 04.009 17:28:18.168  40,569

 Po. 15 - # 278 MELACARNE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.006 + 05.270 17:12:50.917  39,106

2 2:14.871 + 01.135 17:15:05.788  40,305

3 2:14.385 + 00.649 17:17:20.173  40,451

4 2:14.490 + 00.754 17:19:34.663  40,419

5 2:14.111 + 00.375 17:21:48.774  40,534

6 2:13.736 --------- 17:24:02.510  40,647

7 2:15.144 + 01.408 17:26:17.654  40,224

8 2:20.713 + 06.977 17:28:38.367  38,632

 Po. 16 - # 27 SABATELLA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.578 + 01.707 17:12:44.489  41,002

2 2:11.448 + 00.577 17:14:55.937  41,355

3 2:12.947 + 02.076 17:17:08.884  40,888

4 2:12.137 + 01.266 17:19:21.021  41,139

5 2:10.871 --------- 17:21:31.892  41,537

6 2:14.935 + 04.064 17:23:46.827  40,286

7 2:23.014 + 12.143 17:26:09.841  38,010

8 2:39.750 + 28.879 17:28:49.591  34,028

 Po. 17 - # 71 SALVI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.567 + 03.561 17:12:49.478  39,515

2 2:14.006 --------- 17:15:03.484  40,565

3 2:15.054 + 01.048 17:17:18.538  40,251

4 2:17.909 + 03.903 17:19:36.447  39,417

5 2:17.630 + 03.624 17:21:54.077  39,497

6 2:20.401 + 06.395 17:24:14.478  38,718

7 2:17.372 + 03.366 17:26:31.850  39,571

8 2:20.121 + 06.115 17:28:51.971  38,795

 Po. 18 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.112 + 05.147 17:12:55.023  37,984

2 2:18.131 + 00.166 17:15:13.154  39,354

3 2:17.965 --------- 17:17:31.119  39,401

4 2:20.281 + 02.316 17:19:51.400  38,751

5 2:20.173 + 02.208 17:22:11.573  38,781

6 2:22.633 + 04.668 17:24:34.206  38,112

7 2:24.522 + 06.557 17:26:58.728  37,614

8 2:21.789 + 03.824 17:29:20.517  38,339

 Po. 19 - # 110 VARALDI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.835 + 04.862 17:12:57.746  37,275

2 2:22.808 + 01.835 17:15:20.554  38,065

3 2:20.973 --------- 17:17:41.527  38,561

4 2:22.040 + 01.067 17:20:03.567  38,271

5 2:23.555 + 02.582 17:22:27.122  37,867

6 2:25.497 + 04.524 17:24:52.619  37,362

7 2:24.680 + 03.707 17:27:17.299  37,573

8 2:24.591 + 03.618 17:29:41.890  37,596

 Po. 20 - # 221 SORBA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.334 + 05.201 17:13:03.245  35,921

2 2:29.199 + 03.066 17:15:32.444  36,435

3 2:26.133 --------- 17:17:58.577  37,199

4 2:26.433 + 00.300 17:20:25.010  37,123

5 2:30.558 + 04.425 17:22:55.568  36,106

6 2:27.611 + 01.478 17:25:23.179  36,827

7 2:26.230 + 00.097 17:27:49.409  37,174

8 2:26.639 + 00.506 17:30:16.048  37,071

 Po. 21 - # 199 BARATTO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.368 + 06.506 17:13:04.279  35,677

2 2:29.959 + 04.097 17:15:34.238  36,250

3 2:25.862 --------- 17:18:00.100  37,268

4 2:27.577 + 01.715 17:20:27.677  36,835

5 2:30.213 + 04.351 17:22:57.890  36,189

6 2:27.240 + 01.378 17:25:25.130  36,919

7 2:26.081 + 00.219 17:27:51.211  37,212

8 2:26.726 + 00.864 17:30:17.937  37,049

Fastest lap: 1:56.593

2/3Maggiora, sabato 05 aprile 2025© MGMTiming



Maggiora 05 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 22 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.707 + 07.153 17:13:01.618  36,311

2 4:19.972 + 1:57.418 17:17:21.590  20,910

3 2:22.554 --------- 17:19:44.144  38,133

4 2:22.836 + 00.282 17:22:06.980  38,058

5 2:24.348 + 01.794 17:24:31.328  37,659

6 2:24.707 + 02.153 17:26:56.035  37,566

7 2:26.816 + 04.262 17:29:22.851  37,026

Fastest lap: 1:56.593
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